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Location 

 
Phone 

 

Email 

Keith Night of 

KW Knight and 

Associates 

Higgins 

 

6254 9587 

 

accounting@kwknight.com.au 

Fiona Langford Turner 

 

6247 7736 

0432 528 732 

 

David Burns 

Falcon 

Accounting 

26 Francis Forde 

Blvde Forde 

6112 8890 david@falconaccounting.com.au 

Phillip Miller 

Vincents 

Accounting 

Lv2  

14 Moore St 

Canberra City 

6274 7600 audit@vincents.com.au 

rvalsecchi@vincents.com.au 

 

Harry Hoang of 

Tailored 

Accounts 

 

127/24 Lonsdale 

St Braddon 

 

6169 5196 

0434 196 607 

 

harry.hoang@tailoredaccounts.com.au 

Marisa Gonzalez 

Marisa Gonzalez 

& Co 

Isaacs Chambers 

5/2 Farr Place 

Isaacs 

6162 0908 marisa@marisagonzalez.com.au 

Garry Murphy 

and Rod Scott of 

Duesburys Nexia 

 

17 Moore Street, 

Canberra City 

 

6279 5400 

 
gmurphy@nexiacanberra.com.au 

rscott@nexiacanberra.com.au 

 


